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ISO 9001:2015
FÁBRICA CERTIFICADA

VELA 4,8W

SKU

SE-200.1442 4,8W

POTÊNCIA

VELA DIMERIZÁVEL

LÂMPADA
CERTIFICADA

320lm

2700K

36mm 

10
5m

m
 

40g

DESENHO TÉCNICO 

AMBIENTE
INTERNO

40

BIVOLT

BASE
E14

PARA MELHOR DESEMPENHO,
UTILIZE COM DIMMER

250°


